SAVAGE

110 HOG HUNTER

Features:

Adjustable length-of-pull
Detachable box magazine
Threaded barrel

Adjustable iron sights

Rugged olive drab synthetic stock
20-inch medium contour barrel
Oversize bolt handle

The Model 110 Hog Hunter is as tough and versatile as the animals it’s built
to hunt. Length-of-pull is easily customized to fit any shooter for comfort and
consistency, and the user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ provides a light, crisp
pull. The rifle is built on Savage’s time-tested 110 platform but with a modern
design and improved ergonomics. A rugged synthetic stock holds the 20-
inch, medium contour, carbon steel barrel, which features iron sights and is



threaded for a suppressor. Its oversize bolt handle allows for fast followup
shots, and the detachable box magazine never catches on brush in the

tangled thickets where hogs love to hide.

North American SKUs

CALIBER | HANDED | BarrelLength |  Weight | MSRP

57018
57019
57534
58133

223 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend

Right
Right
Right
Right

International SKUs

CALIBER | HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

55629
55630
57534
58133

223 Rem
308 Win
350 Legend
400 Legend

Right
Right
Right
Right

20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)

7.31lbs (3.3kg)  $689
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg) $689
7.06 Ibs (3.2kg) = $689
6.84 Ibs (3.1kg) $689

7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.3 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.06 Ibs (3.2 kg)
6.84 Ibs (3.1 kg)



